
DÜNYA
HAFTADA 6 GÜN ULUS...
İSTANBUL
EKONOMİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

27.12.2024
7
27000
352,59

2/2



NASIL BİR EKONOMİ
HAFTADA 6 GÜN ULUS...
İSTANBUL
EKONOMİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

27.12.2024
6
42297
441,92

2/3



SABAH
GÜNLÜK ULUSAL GAZETESayfa :

Yayın Tarihi :

İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

27.12.2024
5
179341
242,62

2/2



YENİ BİRLİK
GÜNLÜK ULUSAL GAZETESayfa :

Yayın Tarihi :

İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

27.12.2024
7
50282
187,72

1/1



TÜRKGÜN
GÜNLÜK ULUSAL GAZETESayfa :

Yayın Tarihi :

İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

27.12.2024
5
34295
135,75

2/2



HÜRSES
GÜNLÜK YEREL GAZETE
İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

27.12.2024
5
5432
157,81

1/1



DOĞRU HABER
GÜNLÜK ULUSAL GAZETESayfa :

Yayın Tarihi :

İSTANBUL
SİYASİ

Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

27.12.2024
11
10576
230,02

1/1



ANKARA GAZETESİ
HAFTADA 6 GÜN YERE...
ANKARA
SİYASİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

26.12.2024
3
1800
95,53

1/1


